
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Casey, Aman JR Battlefield 11.06  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 Drew, Damone JR Brooke Point 11.15  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 Prue, Skyler SR Battlefield 11.21  (NW) 5(1) 6

4 Bussey, Randall SR Brooke Point 11.31  (NW) 6(3) 5

5 White, Daniel SR Langley 11.33  (NW) 6(4) 4

6 Taylor, Xavier JR Wakefield Hig 11.36  (NW) 5(2) 3

7 Ross, Tre JR Brooke Point 11.40  (NW) 6(5) 2

8 Pierce, Taheer SO Wakefield Hig 11.41  (NW) 4(1) 0.5

8 Aley, Jordan SR King George 11.41  (NW) 6(6) 0.5

10 Crumes, Alex SR Langley 11.42  (NW) 5(3)

11 Howard, Parker SR Jefferson For 11.45  (NW) 6(7)

12 Ndikintum, Mark-Lewis JR Chancellor 11.46  (NW) 5(4)

13 Walker, Trevor JR Battlefield 11.50  (NW) 5(5)

14 Zieleniewski, Kevin SO Battlefield 11.54  (NW) 5(6)

15 Carruthers, Kim FR Chancellor 11.56  (NW) 4(2)

16 Cadden, Trenell SR RIV 11.58  (NW) 4(3)

17 Nevarez, Bobby JR Jefferson For 11.59  (NW) 3(1)

18 Ellis, Keishon SO Massaponax 11.60  (NW) 5(7)

19 Finney, John SO James Madis 11.63  (NW) 2(1)

20 Pryor, Jonathan JR Chancellor 11.65  (NW) 3(2)

21 Miller, Jeff SO Patrick Henry 11.66  (NW) 4(4)

21 Fields, Andre JR Hayfield Seco 11.66  (NW) 4(4)

21 Hurt, Tacalyen JR Jefferson For 11.66  (NW) 6(8)

24 Wilkinson, Sean SR James Madis 11.67  (NW) 4(6)

25 Bateman, Nicholas JR James Madis 11.71  (NW) 3(3)

26 Rainey, Nick SO Jefferson For 11.76  (NW) 3(4)

27 Ross, Tavon JR Brooke Point 11.77  (NW) 5(8)

28 Douglas, Chinazam JR Kettle Run 11.83  (NW) 3(5)

29 Harari, Damon SO Wakefield Hig 11.85  (NW) 3(6)

30 Ford, Tony FR Patrick Henry 11.98  (NW) 4(7)

31 Davis, Benjamin FR Hayfield Seco 11.99  (NW) 2(2)

32 Rose, Matt FR King George 12.01  (NW) 3(7)

33 Kirkpatrick, Ryan SR Langley 12.08  (NW) 2(3)

34 Brooks, Garrett JR RIV 12.18  (NW) 4(8)

35 Douglas, Nornye JR Kettle Run 12.19  (NW) 1(1)

36 Lipford, CJ SO Bishop Ireton 12.24  (NW) 2(4)

37 Golden, Tyga FR Bishop Ireton 12.29  (NW) 1(2)

38 Mihovetz, Brett SO RIV 12.41  (NW) 2(5)

38 Freeman, Robert SO Hayfield Seco 12.41  (NW) 2(5)

40 Surratt, Alex SO Langley 12.60  (NW) 1(3)

41 Kasinski, Curtis SR Leesburg Chr 12.63  (NW) 2(7)

42 Forson, Joel FR Bishop Ireton 13.17  (NW) 1(4)

43 Brown, Xavier JR Wakefield Hig 13.18  (NW) 1(5)

44 Johnson, Marcelles FR Hayfield Seco 13.62  (NW) 1(6)

Chapman, Alex SO Patrick Henry DNS  (NW) 1

Carter, Dijon SR Patrick Henry DNS  (NW) 2

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Files, Ronnie SR Chancellor DNS  (NW) 3

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Lipford, CJ SO Bishop Ireton NT  (NW) 4

Chapman, Alex SO Patrick Henry NT  (NW) 1

Stout, Devyn FR King George NT  (NW) 1

Douglas, Chinazam JR Kettle Run NT  (NW) 1

Bowles, Anderson FR Patrick Henry NT  (NW) 1

Ulvog, Alfred SR James Madis NT  (NW) 2

Fair, Silas FR Leesburg Chr NT  (NW) 2

Duah, Ebenezer JR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 2

Kasinski, Curtis SR Leesburg Chr NT  (NW) 2

Hanny, David FR Leesburg Chr NT  (NW) 2

Douglas, Nornye JR Kettle Run NT  (NW) 2

Dale, David JR King George NT  (NW) 2

Forson, Joel FR Bishop Ireton NT  (NW) 2

Tobin, John JR Jefferson For NT  (NW) 3

Kirkpatrick, Ryan SR Langley NT  (NW) 3

Davis, Benjamin FR Hayfield Seco NT  (NW) 3

Ulysse, Valentae SO Massaponax NT  (NW) 3

Brown, Xavier JR Wakefield Hig NT  (NW) 3

Rainey, Nick SO Jefferson For NT  (NW) 3

Johnson, Marcelles FR Hayfield Seco NT  (NW) 3

Mihovetz, Brett SO RIV NT  (NW) 3

Threatt, Meckhi FR Chancellor NT  (NW) 4

Harari, Damon SO Wakefield Hig NT  (NW) 4

Nevarez, Bobby JR Jefferson For NT  (NW) 4

Files, Ronnie SR Chancellor NT  (NW) 4

Hurt, Tacalyen JR Jefferson For NT  (NW) 4

Stann, Luke FR Leesburg Chr NT  (NW) 1

Brooks, Garrett JR RIV NT  (NW) 4

Fields, Andre JR Hayfield Seco NT  (NW) 4

Ross, Tavon JR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 5

Crumes, Alex SR Langley NT  (NW) 5

Roth, Bryce JR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 5

Wilkinson, Sean SR James Madis NT  (NW) 5

Breedlove, Ryan SO James Madis NT  (NW) 5

Finney, John SO James Madis NT  (NW) 5

Ford, Tony FR Patrick Henry NT  (NW) 5

Rose, Matt FR King George NT  (NW) 5

Cadden, Trenell SR RIV NT  (NW) 6

Pierce, Taheer SO Wakefield Hig NT  (NW) 6

Carruthers, Kim FR Chancellor NT  (NW) 6

Miller, Jeff SO Patrick Henry NT  (NW) 6

Dennis, Izayah JR Battlefield NT  (NW) 6
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Ellis, Keishon SO Massaponax NT  (NW) 6

Ream, Patrick SO Battlefield NT  (NW) 6

Braswell, Brandon JR Langley NT  (NW) 6

Drew, Damone JR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 7

Ndikintum, Mark-Lewis JR Chancellor NT  (NW) 7

Bandoh Blagogee, William SR Hayfield Seco NT  (NW) 7

White, Daniel SR Langley NT  (NW) 7

Roberson, John Ryan JR Massaponax NT  (NW) 7

Casey, Aman JR Battlefield NT  (NW) 7

Prue, Skyler SR Battlefield NT  (NW) 7

Taylor, Xavier JR Wakefield Hig NT  (NW) 7

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bandoh Blagogee, William SR Hayfield Seco 51.16 6(1) 10

2 Taylor, Xavier JR Wakefield Hig 51.45 6(2) 8

3 Hastings, Zach SO Battlefield 52.53 6(3) 6

4 Washington, Jordan SO Battlefield 52.68 6(4) 5

5 Cadden, Trenell SR RIV 53.33 4(1) 3.5

5 Thompson, Dionicio SR Brooke Point 53.33 5(1) 3.5

7 Fair, Avery JR Leesburg Chr 53.54 4(2) 2

8 Peterson, Zachary SR Jefferson For 53.56 5(2) 1

9 Warner, Tre SR Kettle Run 53.73 5(3)

10 Harari, Damon SO Wakefield Hig 53.75 4(3)

11 Sheppard, Logan SR Jefferson For 53.79 4(4)

12 Chukwu, Jeremiah SO Chancellor 54.32 3(1)

13 Topalov, Boris JR Langley 54.88 5(4)

14 Irvin, Julien JR Battlefield 55.76 5(5)

15 Holmes, Jaren SO RIV 56.08 3(2)

16 Ulvog, Alfred SR James Madis 56.30 3(3)

17 Hundley, Thomas SR Langley 56.66 2(1)

18 Islas, Ryan FR Brooke Point 56.81 4(5)

19 Jameson, Timothy JR Massaponax 56.87 5(6)

20 Iszczenko, Gabriel FR Patrick Henry 56.92 3(4)

21 Wonus, David SR Battlefield 57.35 6(5)

22 Williams, Rees SR Patrick Henry 57.66 4(6)

23 Breedlove, Ryan SO James Madis 57.71 1(1)

24 Dale, David JR King George 57.91 3(5)

25 Murphy-Redd, Logan SO Bishop Ireton 58.68 2(2)

26 Liu, Haonan JR Langley 58.77 1(2)

27 Hanny, David FR Leesburg Chr 58.94 3(6)

28 Makonnen, Aman SO Hayfield Seco 59.05 3(7)

29 Brooks, Garrett JR RIV 59.46 2(3)

30 Stout, Devyn FR King George 59.90 2(4)

31 Garrison, Christopher SO King George 1:00.57 1(3)

32 Forson, Joel FR Bishop Ireton 1:00.66 1(4)

#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
33 Miranda Zapata, Antonio FR Hayfield Seco 1:01.35 2(5)

Ryerson, Walker FR Patrick Henry DNS 2

McElroy, Hunter FR Patrick Henry DNS 2

Miles, Mark SR Wakefield Hig DNS 2

Keyser, Jordan SR James Madis DNS 3

Mutebi, Hakeem SO Massaponax DNS 4

Sesay, Sidee SR Brooke Point DNS 4

Foreman, Patrick SR Massaponax DNS 5

Pierce, Taheer SO Wakefield Hig DNS 5

Scott, Deandre SO Brooke Point DNS 6

Roberson, John Ryan JR Massaponax DNS 6

Tewodros, Jared JR Langley DNS 6

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grimm, Sean SR James Madis 2:00.89 4(1) 10

2 Barreto, Mateo FR Kettle Run 2:00.99 4(2) 8

3 Mccurdy, Caleb JR Leesburg Chr 2:01.00 4(3) 6

4 Miranda Zapata, Ernie SR Hayfield Seco 2:01.26 4(4) 5

5 Crigger, Colin JR Rural Retreat 2:03.55 4(5) 4

6 Armstrong II, Dario SR Massaponax 2:04.06 4(6) 3

7 Washington Jr., Frederick SR Massaponax 2:04.14 4(7) 2

8 Fair, Avery JR Leesburg Chr 2:04.37 3(1) 1

9 Kordziel, Joseph FR Langley 2:04.93 3(2)

10 MacFarlane, Fernando SR James Madis 2:05.46 3(3)

11 McCarthy, Sean FR Battlefield 2:05.59 3(4)

12 Fair, Silas FR Leesburg Chr 2:06.10 2(1)

13 Butcher, Gabriel SR RIV 2:06.90 3(5)

14 Muller, Caleb SR Jefferson For 2:07.05 3(6)

15 Haag, Brandon JR Jefferson For 2:07.50 2(2)

16 Harris, Micah SO Chancellor 2:09.63 3(7)

17 Hakeem, Yousif SO James Madis 2:09.86 2(3)

18 Gallant, Carter SO Battlefield 2:10.07 3(8)

19 Schichtel, Craig SR Hayfield Seco 2:10.14 2(4)

20 Shaffer, Zachary SO Battlefield 2:10.15 3(9)

21 Duncan, Brandon SO RIV 2:10.52 2(5)

22 Murphy-Redd, Logan SO Bishop Ireton 2:13.15 2(6)

23 Castillo, Kelvin SR Brooke Point 2:14.83 2(7)

24 Herlica, Ethan FR Hayfield Seco 2:16.09 1(1)

25 Fishman, Alex JR Langley 2:16.49 2(8)

26 Nystrom, Bryce SO James Madis 2:16.51 1(2)

27 Islas, Ryan FR Brooke Point 2:19.22 3(10)

28 Johnston, Forrest SO Langley 2:19.50 1(3)

29 Tinsley, Ryan JR Patrick Henry 2:20.84 1(4)

30 Dixon, Jordan FR Chancellor 2:21.30 1(5)

31 Miagkov, Ignat SO Langley 2:22.64 1(6)
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
32 McIntyre, Mac SO Bishop Ireton 2:25.19 1(7)

33 Esatto, Caleb SO Leesburg Chr 2:29.57 1(8)

34 Bryant, Ethan FR Chancellor 2:30.63 1(9)

35 Galmunkh, Bilguun SO Wakefield Hig 2:34.43 1(10)

36 Eastman, Jack SO Bishop Ireton 2:38.80 1(11)

37 Longest, Alex JR Patrick Henry 2:42.35 1(12)

38 Whitford, Scott Alex JR Wakefield Hig 2:46.29 1(13)

Donaldson, Grant SR Battlefield DNF 4

Vega, Bryan SR Wakefield Hig DNF 4

Fox, Sean Patrick FR RIV DNS 1

Stewart, Grant JR RIV DNS 2

Smith, Jonah FR Bishop Ireton DNS 1

Delille, Samuel JR Patrick Henry DNS 1

Foreman, Patrick SR Massaponax DNS 2

McManus, Max JR Kettle Run DNS 4

Williams, Seth SR Hayfield Seco DNS 2

Thompson, Dionicio SR Brooke Point DNS 2

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Muller, Caleb SR Jefferson For 4:35.89 10

2 Holden, Zachary JR James Madis 4:36.84 8

3 Haileselassie, Amanuel JR Wakefield Hig 4:40.28 6

4 Rogers, John SR James Madis 4:40.89 5

5 Morrett, Justus JR Massaponax 4:41.25 4

6 Murphy, Kevin SO James Madis 4:41.45 3

7 Haag, Brandon JR Jefferson For 4:43.27 2

8 Butcher, Gabriel SR RIV 4:46.42 1

9 Foster, Robby JR Chancellor 4:47.22

10 Brewster, Daniel SR James Madis 4:50.60

11 Martinez, Abraham SO King George 4:53.16

12 Lewis, Joseph SO Brooke Point 4:54.89

13 Holladay, Corbin SR Spotsylvania 4:55.16

14 Haywood, Jeremiah SR Brooke Point 4:55.61

15 Morris, Joseph FR Battlefield 4:55.73

16 Boswinkle, Kaleb SR Wakefield Hig 4:55.99

17 Phillips, Jake SR RIV 4:57.99

18 Poster, Max JR Langley 4:58.10

19 Shaffer, Zachary SO Battlefield 4:58.29

20 Tinsley, Ryan JR Patrick Henry 4:59.28

21 Rogers, Collin SR Spotsylvania 5:00.83

22 Wilfong, Hunter SR RIV 5:03.15

23 Wrye, Nik SO Massaponax 5:09.63

24 Adkins, Connor FR Chancellor 5:09.64

25 Nelson, Cole SO Massaponax 5:10.37

26 Gutridge, Kyle SO Massaponax 5:10.99

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
27 Applegate, Austin FR RIV 5:11.31

28 Ringger, Jackson SO Wakefield Hig 5:12.34

29 Bravo, Nikolai FR Battlefield 5:12.37

30 McIntyre, Mac SO Bishop Ireton 5:18.83

31 Milefsky, Nathan FR Battlefield 5:20.58

32 Graves, Connor SO Langley 5:21.76

33 Choque-Guzman, Jose SO Wakefield Hig 5:22.99

34 Eastman, Jack SO Bishop Ireton 5:24.64

35 Hodges, Dylan JR Hayfield Seco 5:24.99

36 Stann, Matthew SO Leesburg Chr 5:27.81

37 Washington, Devin FR Hayfield Seco 5:34.28

38 Longest, Alex JR Patrick Henry 5:41.12

39 Kwon, Brandon SO Chancellor 5:48.72

40 Wier, Matthew FR Hayfield Seco 5:53.01

41 Stann, Luke FR Leesburg Chr 5:54.13

42 Esatto, Caleb SO Leesburg Chr 5:58.03

43 Smith, Jonah FR Bishop Ireton 6:11.44

Kordziel, Joseph FR Langley DNS

Delille, Samuel JR Patrick Henry DNS

Eckberg, Grady FR Langley DNS

Garrison, Christopher SO King George DNS

Marie, Mark SO Brooke Point DNS

Hoagland, Quinten SO Hayfield Seco DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Murphy, Patrick SR James Madis 9:57.80 2(1) 10

2 Campbell, Noah JR Patrick Henry 9:59.30 2(2) 8

3 Austin, Bryce SO Wakefield Hig 10:29.70 2(3) 6

4 O'Gorman, Killian SR Chancellor 10:38.50 2(4) 5

5 Zulauf, Chamberlain JR James Madis 10:48.70 2(5) 4

6 Raso, Braham SO Patrick Henry 10:51.70 2(6) 3

7 Hurley, John FR Leesburg Chr 10:53.20 2(7) 2

8 Robson, Jonathan SR Battlefield 10:55.40 2(8) 1

9 Rock, Jack JR Brooke Point 11:02.00 2(9)

10 Moon, Skyler SR RIV 11:09.80 2(10)

11 Wagner, Jack FR Battlefield 11:20.70 2(11)

12 Guerrero, Christopher SO Brooke Point 11:21.10 2(12)

13 Ringger, Jackson SO Wakefield Hig 11:22.38 1(1)

14 Martinez, Abraham SO King George 11:23.78 1(2)

15 Burcham, Carter FR Patrick Henry 11:25.01 1(3)

16 Mason, Blake JR Patrick Henry 11:35.70 2(13)

17 Lewis, Brandon SO Battlefield 11:37.81 1(4)

18 Hetherington, William FR James Madis 11:38.50 2(14)

19 Carney, Ryan SO James Madis 11:41.10 2(15)

20 Bravo, Nikolai FR Battlefield 11:44.51 1(5)
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#11 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 Graves, Connor SO Langley 12:04.23 1(6)

22 Soles, Dylan FR RIV 12:05.30 1(7)

23 Nelson, Cole SO Massaponax 12:12.68 1(8)

24 Speyer, Ethan SO Brooke Point 12:17.90 1(9)

25 Stann, Matthew SO Leesburg Chr 12:36.24 1(10)

26 Doering, Ryan FR Massaponax 13:10.11 1(11)

27 Jones, Daniel SO Kettle Run 13:51.35 1(12)

Applegate, Austin FR RIV DNF 2

Wakenight, Cody FR Hayfield Seco DNS 1

Schichtel, Connor FR Hayfield Seco DNS 1

Crigger, Colin JR Rural Retreat DNS 1

Eckberg, Grady FR Langley DNS 1

Wrye, Nik SO Massaponax DNS 1

Choque-Guzman, Jose SO Wakefield Hig DNS 1

Edwards, Alexander SO Hayfield Seco DNS 1

Wilfong, Hunter SR RIV DNS 2

Mccurdy, Caleb JR Leesburg Chr DNS 2

Conde-Rivera, Jose FR Hayfield Seco DNS 1

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sanders, Antoine SR Brooke Point 15.26  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Mills, Mason SR Patrick Henry 15.89  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Edgington, Cameron JR Langley 15.93  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Holmes, Jaren SO RIV 16.11  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Mahmood, Qaiser SR Patrick Henry 16.25  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Forbes, Nathan JR Battlefield 16.29  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Hamilton, Robert SO Langley 16.80  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 James, Johnson FR Massaponax 17.22  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Johnson, Toraino SO Chancellor 17.48  (NW) 2(2)

10 Hoffman, Sean SO Battlefield 17.71  (NW) 2(3)

11 Jimenez, AJ SR Kettle Run 17.97  (NW) 2(4)

12 Kim, Michael SO James Madis 18.72  (NW) 2(5)

13 Young, Alex SO Battlefield 19.19  (NW) 2(6)

14 Carter, Ramon JR Massaponax 19.26  (NW) 1(1)

15 Genovese, Nicholas SR Hayfield Seco 19.28  (NW) 2(7)

16 Zimmerman, Noah SO James Madis 19.35  (NW) 1(2)

17 Ahmed, Omar SO James Madis 20.25  (NW) 1(3)

18 Granche, Ryan FR Kettle Run 22.17  (NW) 1(4)

Smith, Xavier JR Brooke Point DNS  (NW) 3

Reid, Jaxon FR Patrick Henry DNS  (NW) 1

Keck, Jack SO Patrick Henry NT  (NW) 2

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Edgington, Cameron JR Langley 41.19 4(1) 10

2 Sanders, Antoine SR Brooke Point 42.72 4(2) 8

3 Forbes, Nathan JR Battlefield 42.89 4(3) 6

4 Hamilton, Robert SO Langley 43.27 3(1) 5

5 Bussey, Randall SR Brooke Point 43.33 4(4) 4

6 Thomas, Daniel SR Patrick Henry 43.42 4(5) 3

7 Mahmood, Qaiser SR Patrick Henry 43.95 4(6) 2

8 James, Johnson FR Massaponax 44.01 3(2) 1

9 Ross, Tre JR Brooke Point 44.39 4(7)

10 Delcore, Louis SO Wakefield Hig 44.89 3(3)

11 Hoffman, Sean SO Battlefield 45.04 4(8)

12 Jimenez, AJ SR Kettle Run 45.05 3(4)

13 Johnson, Toraino SO Chancellor 46.03 2(1)

14 Carter, Ramon JR Massaponax 46.66 2(2)

15 Kim, Michael SO James Madis 46.72 2(3)

16 Freeman, Robert SO Hayfield Seco 46.79 3(5)

17 Mills, Mason SR Patrick Henry 48.26 3(6)

18 Young, Alex SO Battlefield 49.30 3(7)

19 Mason, Darius JR Chancellor 50.82 1(1)

20 Zimmerman, Noah SO James Madis 51.83 2(4)

21 Golden, Tyga FR Bishop Ireton 54.42 2(5)

Keck, Jack SO Patrick Henry DNS 2

Ahmed, Omar SO James Madis DNS 1

Castillo, Andres FR RIV DNS 1

Genovese, Nicholas SR Hayfield Seco DNS 2

Smith, Xavier JR Brooke Point DNS 3

#17 Boys 2000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Miagkov, Ignat SO Langley 7:01.09 10

2 Williams, Seth SR Hayfield Seco 7:01.50 8

3 Rock, Jack JR Brooke Point 7:07.27 6

4 Schichtel, Craig SR Hayfield Seco 7:08.69 5

5 Riggle, Cory SR Spotsylvania 7:12.47 4

6 Edwards, Alexander SO Hayfield Seco 7:13.59 3

7 Wilfong, Hunter SR RIV 7:19.53 2

8 Hoagland, Quinten SO Hayfield Seco 7:27.18 1

9 Delille, Samuel JR Patrick Henry 7:42.51

Longest, Alex JR Patrick Henry DNS

#19 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Brooke Point (A) 43.12 2(1) 10

Battlefield (A) 43.13 2(2) 8

Jefferson Forest (A) 43.67 2(3) 6
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#19 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Langley (A) 45.14 2(4) 5

Patrick Henry (Ashland) (A) 45.77 2(5) 4

James Madison (A) 47.36 1 3

Hayfield Secondary School (A) 48.91 1 2

Wakefield High School (A) DQ 1

RIV (A) DNS 1

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Langley (A) 3:37.00 2(1) 10

2 Massaponax (A) 3:38.50 2(2) 8

3 Battlefield (A) 3:39.30 2(3) 6

4 Wakefield High School (A) 3:43.50 2(4) 5

5 Battlefield (B) 3:47.20 2(5) 4

6 Patrick Henry (Ashland) (A) 4:05.5h 1(1) 3

Brooke Point (A) DNS 2

Chancellor (A) DNS 2

Hayfield Secondary School (A) DNS 2

Kettle Run (A) NT 1

James Madison (A) NT 1

RIV (A) NT 1

Leesburg Christian (A) NT 1

#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kettle Run (A) 8:15.34 10

2 Massaponax (A) 8:19.11 8

3 Wakefield High School (A) 8:28.07 6

4 Brooke Point (A) 8:43.51 5

5 Patrick Henry (Ashland) (A) 8:54.38 4

6 Langley (A) 9:04.42 3

7 Battlefield (A) 9:12.75 2

8 RIV (A) 9:27.27 1

9 Hayfield Secondary School (A) 9:43.11

10 Hayfield Secondary School (B) 10:27.69

11 Chancellor (A) 10:43.58

James Madison (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Dennis, Izayah JR Battlefield 6' 0" 10

2 Tucker, Ryan SR Langley 5' 10" 8

3J Forbes, Nathan JR Battlefield 5' 10" 6

4 Miles, Mark SR Wakefield Hig5' 8" 5

5J Adamson, Emmanuel SR Jefferson For 5' 8" 3.5

5J Holmes, Jaren SO RIV 5' 8" 3.5

#25 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 Hamilton, Robert SO Langley 5' 6" 2

8J Edgington, Cameron JR Langley 5' 6" 1

9 Woody, Evan SR Patrick Henry 5' 4"

9 Carter, Ramon JR Massaponax 5' 4"

11 Liu, Haonan JR Langley 5' 2"

Wrye, Nik SO Massaponax DNS

Esatto, Caleb SO Leesburg Chr DNS

Boone, Ryan JR Patrick Henry DNS

Scott, Deandre SO Brooke Point DNS

Sesay, Sidee SR Brooke Point DNS

Howard, Parker SR Jefferson For DNS

Jones, Charles SR Battlefield DNS

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Chapman, William JR Atlee 15' 8" 10

2 Westerfield, Jacob SO Battlefield 13' 6" 8

3 Keys, Jim JR Langley 12' 6" 5.5

4J Surratt, Alex SO Langley 11' 6" 4

5J Hibbs, Richard SR RIV 11' 0" 2

6 Hansen, Ethan JR James Madis 11' 0" 3

7J Leland, Joseph JR James Madis 10' 6" 1

8J Rempfer, Noah SR Jefferson For 10' 0"

9J Saadat, Arman SO James Madis 9' 6"

10 Prue, Dakota SO Battlefield 9' 6"

12 Duncan, Brandon SO RIV 8' 6"

12 McIntyre, Thomas SO James Madis 8' 6"

Torpy, Evan FR Kettle Run NH

Hao, Camden SO Langley NH

Hundley, Thomas SR Langley NH

Garner, Thomas JR RIV DNS

Castillo, Andres FR RIV DNS

Kang, Joseph SO Battlefield DNS

Collins, Matt SO Battlefield DNS

Crigger, Colin JR Rural Retreat DNS

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Barnes, Justin SR King George 21' 6"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 White, Daniel SR Langley 21' 21 /2  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Walker, Trevor JR Battlefield 20' 7"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Mosley, Isaiah SR Battlefield 20' 4"  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 Casey, Aman JR Battlefield 20' 21 /2  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Holmes, Jaren SO RIV 20' 2"  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 Adamson, Emmanuel SR Jefferson For 19' 81 /2  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Delcore, Louis SO Wakefield Hig19' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 1
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#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 Nevarez, Bobby JR Jefferson For 19' 01 /2  (NW) 3(6)

10 Mulligan, John SR Langley 18' 10"  (NW) 3(7)

11 Pryor, Jonathan JR Chancellor 18' 9"  (NW) 3(8)

12 Tucker, Ryan SR Langley 18' 51 /2  (NW) 1(1)

13 Pierce, Taheer SO Wakefield Hig18' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

14 Lipford, CJ SO Bishop Ireton 17' 11"  (NW) 3(9)

15 Threatt, Meckhi FR Chancellor 17' 101 /2  (NW) 2(4)

16 Woody, Evan SR Patrick Henry 17' 91 /2  (NW) 2(5)

17 Golden, Tyga FR Bishop Ireton 17' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6)

18 Ahmed, Omar SO James Madis 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

19 Morris, Rashaun SR Patrick Henry 16' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

20 Rose, Matt FR King George 15' 11"  (NW) 1(5)

21 Hanny, David FR Leesburg Chr 15' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

22 Murphy-Redd, Logan SO Bishop Ireton 13' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

Keck, Jack SO Patrick Henry DNS  (NW) 1

Cadden, Trenell SR RIV DNS  (NW) 1

Fields, Andre JR Hayfield SecoDNS  (NW) 1

Freeman, Robert SO Hayfield SecoDNS  (NW) 1

Graham, Kirk JR Wakefield HigDNS  (NW) 1

Peterson, Zachary SR Jefferson For DNS  (NW) 2

Boone, Ryan JR Patrick Henry DNS  (NW) 2

Crumes, Alex SR Langley DNS  (NW) 2

Genovese, Nicholas SR Hayfield SecoDNS  (NW) 2

Aley, Jordan SR King George DNS  (NW) 2

Roberson, John Ryan JR Massaponax DNS  (NW) 3

Franklin, Brailyn SR Battlefield DNS  (NW) 3

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Walker, Trevor JR Battlefield 41' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Holmes, Jaren SO RIV 41' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Keys, Jim JR Langley 41' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Dennis, Izayah JR Battlefield 40' 81 /4  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Mosley, Isaiah SR Battlefield 40' 61 /2  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Crigger, Colin JR Rural Retreat 39' 0"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Mulligan, John SR Langley 38' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Golden, Tyga FR Bishop Ireton 38' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 Ahmed, Omar SO James Madis 37' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

10 Woody, Evan SR Patrick Henry 36' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

11 Morris, Rashaun SR Patrick Henry 35' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 Hao, Camden SO Langley 34' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

13 Sutton, Zach SO Langley 32' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

Fields, Andre JR Hayfield SecoDNS  (NW) 1

Genovese, Nicholas SR Hayfield SecoDNS  (NW) 1

Keck, Jack SO Patrick Henry DNS  (NW) 1

Boone, Ryan JR Patrick Henry DNS  (NW) 1

#31 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Freeman, Robert SO Hayfield SecoDNS  (NW) 1

Franklin, Brailyn SR Battlefield DNS  (NW) 2

Barnes, Justin SR King George DNS  (NW) 2

Maggio, Anthony JR James Madis FOUL  (NW) 2

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ross, Bishop SR Massaponax 45' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Howerton, Tyler SR Langley 43' 11" 2(2) 8

3 Pitts, Lachlan SR Langley 41' 4" 2(3) 6

4 Witalec, Andrew SR Brooke Point 40' 2" 2(4) 5

5 Carter, Cedric FR Patrick Henry 39' 3" 2(5) 4

6 Tobin, John JR Jefferson For 39' 1" 1(1) 3

7 Sutton, Zach SO Langley 38' 5" 2(6) 2

8 Neer, Zac JR Massaponax 38' 2" 2(7) 1

9 Rapp, Logan FR Kettle Run 37' 5" 1(2)

10 Tucker, Zackary SR Langley 36' 8" 2(8)

11 Yates, Ryan FR Kettle Run 35' 3" 1(3)

13 Farley, Matthew JR James Madis 34' 11" 2(9)

14 Wilkinson, Connor FR Battlefield 33' 4" 2(10)

15 Forbes, Auburn JR James Madis 33' 0" 1(5)

16 Hampton, Garret JR Battlefield 32' 3" 2(11)

17 Washington, Keenan JR RIV 31' 11" 1(6)

18 Moore, Darion FR Massaponax 31' 5" 1(7)

20 Peters, Chris JR Jefferson For 30' 7" 1(9)

21 Wonsik, William SO RIV 28' 7" 1(10)

Stevenson, Braden SO Patrick Henry DNS 1

Donate-Perez, Daniel JR Wakefield HigDNS 1

Smith, Adam FR Chancellor DNS 1

Castillo, Andres FR RIV DNS 1

Gonzalez, Austin SO Battlefield DNS 1

Mirabel, Elisha SO RIV DNS 1

Spruill, Andrew SO Jefferson For DNS 2

Carter, Davon SR Patrick Henry DNS 2

Lahammer, Andrew SR Battlefield DNS 2

Smith, Xavier JR Brooke Point DNS 2

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Witalec, Andrew SR Brooke Point 137' 10" 2(1) 10

2 Farley, Matthew JR James Madis 135' 0" 2(2) 8

3 Ross, Bishop SR Massaponax 125' 9" 1(1) 6

4 Neer, Zac JR Massaponax 118' 6" 2(3) 4.5

4 Gallant, Carter SO Battlefield 118' 6" 2(3) 4.5

6 Howerton, Tyler SR Langley 118' 5" 2(5) 3

7 Carter, Cedric FR Patrick Henry 110' 6" 1(2) 2
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#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Sutton, Zach SO Langley 109' 4" 2(6) 1

9 Keys, Jim JR Langley 107' 6" 2(7)

10 Rapp, Logan FR Kettle Run 107' 0" 2(8)

11 Smith, Ty JR Brooke Point 105' 6" 2(9)

12 Tucker, Zackary SR Langley 99' 5" 2(10)

13 Tobin, John JR Jefferson For 94' 8" 1(3)

14 Wilkinson, Connor FR Battlefield 93' 2" 2(11)

15 Yates, Ryan FR Kettle Run 91' 10" 2(12)

16 Moore, Darion FR Massaponax 89' 3" 2(13)

17 Gonzalez, Austin SO Battlefield 86' 8" 1(4)

18 Aumiler, Hunter FR Brooke Point 86' 0" 2(14)

19 Forbes, Auburn JR James Madis 82' 1" 1(5)

20 Washington, Keenan JR RIV 81' 5" 1(6)

21 Peters, Chris JR Jefferson For 75' 11" 1(7)

22 Wonsik, William SO RIV 70' 3" 1(8)

23 Stann, Luke FR Leesburg Chr 58' 9" 1(9)

Stevenson, Braden SO Patrick Henry FOUL 1

Spruill, Andrew SO Jefferson For FOUL 1

Mirabel, Elisha SO RIV FOUL 1

Carter, Davon SR Patrick Henry FOUL 1

Smith, Adam FR Chancellor FOUL 1

Castillo, Andres FR RIV FOUL 1

Donate-Perez, Daniel JR Wakefield HigFOUL 1

Kirby, Carrington JR Battlefield FOUL 2

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McGill, Olivia JR Battlefield 12.34  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Nyarko-Brentuo, Boatemaa SR Battlefield 12.52  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Hoosier, Denisha JR Brooke Point 12.61  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Anderson, Samiyah SR Brooke Point 12.76  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 Brown, Jasmine SR Massaponax 12.78  (NW) 5(5) 4

6 Rivers, Shakia SO Chancellor 12.80  (NW) 5(6) 3

7 Gibson, Kyauana SR Brooke Point 12.81  (NW) 5(7) 2

8 Houston, Azhanique JR King George 13.08  (NW) 4(1) 1

9 Moreau, Alison SR Jefferson For 13.10  (NW) 4(2)

10 Sharpe, Se'Lis FR Brooke Point 13.11  (NW) 4(3)

11 Jenkins, Cierra JR Wakefield Hig 13.13  (NW) 5(8)

12 Weber, Holly SO Bishop Ireton 13.23  (NW) 3(1)

13 Hao, Kelsie SR Langley 13.35  (NW) 4(4)

14 Pryor, Shania SO Patrick Henry 13.51  (NW) 4(5)

15 Cunningham, Destiny FR Chancellor 13.54  (NW) 4(6)

16 McQuillan, Abby FR Battlefield 13.56  (NW) 4(7)

17 Pauly, Raquel JR Hayfield Seco 13.62  (NW) 1(1)

18 Stewart, Ayanna SO Hayfield Seco 13.63  (NW) 2(1)

19 Morton, Leah JR Kettle Run 13.74  (NW) 3(2)

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 Harrison, Alyssa SR Kettle Run 13.77  (NW) 3(3)

21 Makarov, Talia JR James Madis 13.78  (NW) 3(4)

22 Reis, Cassandra SO Langley 13.79  (NW) 3(5)

23 Coldren, Sydney FR Wakefield Hig 14.06  (NW) 3(6)

24 Illoh, Chioma SO Langley 14.15  (NW) 3(7)

25 Deitrick, Emily JR Jefferson For 14.16  (NW) 2(2)

26 Carey, Tiffany SO Jefferson For 14.18  (NW) 2(3)

27 Brent, Emmanuelle FR Hayfield Seco 14.24  (NW) 1(2)

28 Fluitt, Kayla FR Wakefield Hig 14.44  (NW) 2(4)

29 Moore, Penelope SR Jefferson For 14.49  (NW) 3(8)

30 Gilman, Paula SO Patrick Henry 14.52  (NW) 2(5)

31 El Machtani Idrissi, Yasmeen FR Wakefield Hig 14.56  (NW) 2(6)

32 Tran, Madeline SO Langley 14.62  (NW) 2(7)

33 Vermilion, Anna SO Leesburg Chr 15.34  (NW) 2(8)

34 Wood, Katie SO Bishop Ireton 15.49  (NW) 1(3)

35 Evich, Dinneen FR Leesburg Chr 16.14  (NW) 1(4)

Paterniti, Madison SR Battlefield DNS  (NW) 4

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Pauly, Raquel JR Hayfield Seco 29.27  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Nordike, Taylor SO Kettle Run 29.37  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Henderson, Kennedy FR James Madis 29.64  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Deitrick, Emily JR Jefferson For 29.97  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Brent, Emmanuelle FR Hayfield Seco 29.97  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Gragnani, Mariana SO Langley 30.17  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Beazer, Nashae SO Wakefield Hig 30.91  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Satterwhite, Alliyah FR Patrick Henry 31.10  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 Hunt, Taylar SO Jefferson For 31.38  (NW) 2(8)

10 Gilman, Paula SO Patrick Henry 31.61  (NW) 1(3)

11 Vermilion, Anna SO Leesburg Chr 32.60  (NW) 1(4)

12 Wood, Katie SO Bishop Ireton 33.27  (NW) 1(5)

13 Goldsmith, Avery FR RIV 34.31  (NW) 1(6)

Baumgardner, Serenity JR RIV DNS  (NW) 2

Herrick, Grace FR RIV NT  (NW) 3

Morton, Leah JR Kettle Run NT  (NW) 3

Pisani, Julia JR James Madis NT  (NW) 3

Coldren, Sydney FR Wakefield Hig NT  (NW) 3

Delcoco, Gabi FR RIV NT  (NW) 3

Reis, Cassandra SO Langley NT  (NW) 3

El Machtani Idrissi, Yasmeen FR Wakefield Hig NT  (NW) 3

Nuckols, Kelly FR Patrick Henry NT  (NW) 3

McQuillan, Abby FR Battlefield NT  (NW) 4

Ingram, Abrianna FR Massaponax NT  (NW) 4

Kimbrough, Taylor SO Battlefield NT  (NW) 4

Hao, Kelsie SR Langley NT  (NW) 4
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Makarov, Talia JR James Madis NT  (NW) 4

Brinkley, Lindsey JR Langley NT  (NW) 4

Sullivan, Shannon JR James Madis NT  (NW) 4

Stewart, Ayanna SO Hayfield Seco NT  (NW) 4

Wester, Maddison SR Chancellor NT  (NW) 5

Jenkins, Cierra JR Wakefield Hig NT  (NW) 5

Moreau, Alison SR Jefferson For NT  (NW) 5

Houston, Azhanique JR King George NT  (NW) 5

Pryor, Shania SO Patrick Henry NT  (NW) 5

Williams, Jahnay FR Massaponax NT  (NW) 5

Cunningham, Destiny FR Chancellor NT  (NW) 5

White, Autumn SR Jefferson For NT  (NW) 5

McGill, Olivia JR Battlefield NT  (NW) 6

Hoosier, Denisha JR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 6

Anderson, Samiyah SR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 6

Rivers, Shakia SO Chancellor NT  (NW) 6

Chitty, Jezreel SR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 6

Nyarko-Brentuo, Boatemaa SR Battlefield NT  (NW) 6

Brown, Jasmine SR Massaponax NT  (NW) 6

Gibson, Kyauana SR Brooke Point NT  (NW) 6

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hoffman, Lauren SR Battlefield 57.09 5(1) 10

2 Jones, Joselyn FR Chancellor 59.40 5(2) 8

3 Wester, Maddison SR Chancellor 1:00.36 5(3) 6

4 Snyder, Maya FR Langley 1:01.37 5(4) 5

5 Lee, Shannon SR Battlefield 1:01.78 5(5) 4

6 Yorke, Anaya FR Chancellor 1:02.05 4(1) 3

7 Henry, Nazareth SO Battlefield 1:02.30 5(6) 2

8 Williams, Jahnay FR Massaponax 1:03.46 4(2) 1

9 Brinkley, Lindsey JR Langley 1:04.19 4(3)

10 Sutton, Annaliese FR Chancellor 1:04.38 4(4)

11 Young, Cydni SR Massaponax 1:04.65 4(5)

12 Krause-Steinrauf, Anna FR Langley 1:05.13 5(7)

13 Harrison, Alyssa SR Kettle Run 1:05.19 3(1)

14 Honse, Brianna JR Battlefield 1:05.39 4(6)

15 Henderson, Kennedy FR James Madis 1:05.41 3(2)

16 Sullivan, Shannon JR James Madis 1:05.72 3(3)

17 Pastore, Eliza SO Langley 1:05.99 2(1)

18 Pisani, Julia JR James Madis 1:06.13 4(7)

19 Wilson, Karrington SO Patrick Henry 1:06.73 3(4)

20 Moon, Jayden FR RIV 1:07.11 3(5)

21 Delcoco, Gabi FR RIV 1:07.50 3(6)

22 Bruch, Kat FR Kettle Run 1:08.20 1(1)

23 Herrick, Grace FR RIV 1:08.37 3(7)

#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 Ingram, Abrianna FR Massaponax 1:10.55 4(8)

25 Horne, Rheagan SR RIV 1:10.58 3(8)

26 Kimbrough, Taylor SO Battlefield 1:10.85 5(8)

27 Hunt, Taylar SO Jefferson For 1:11.08 2(2)

28 Fuentes, Sara FR Wakefield Hig 1:13.08 2(3)

29 Beazer, Nashae SO Wakefield Hig 1:14.80 2(4)

30 Achugamon, Faith FR Wakefield Hig 1:16.87 2(5)

31 Fluitt, Kayla FR Wakefield Hig 1:25.85 1(2)

Nuckols, Kelly FR Patrick Henry DNS 1

Perkins, Kayla SR Massaponax DNS 1

Morris, Emily FR Patrick Henry DNS 2

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Long, Theresa SO Leesburg Chr 2:25.97 4(1) 10

2 Knight, Madelynn SR Jefferson For 2:26.64 4(2) 8

3 Long, Catherine SR Leesburg Chr 2:28.17 4(3) 6

4 Spear, Anna SO Langley 2:29.25 4(4) 5

5 Hetherington, Sarah JR James Madis 2:30.04 4(5) 4

6 Southall, Leigha JR Jefferson For 2:31.84 4(6) 3

7 Williams, Devon SR James Madis 2:32.30 4(7) 2

8 Keady, Megan SO James Madis 2:36.01 4(8) 1

9 Perkins, Kayla SR Massaponax 2:36.49 3(1)

10 McGowan, Serena SO Massaponax 2:36.69 3(2)

11 Fairbanks, Caroline FR RIV 2:38.11 3(3)

12 Tilbert, Riley FR RIV 2:39.52 3(4)

13 Akagi, Anne SO Leesburg Chr 2:40.22 3(5)

14 Berben, Kate JR Chancellor 2:40.46 2(1)

15 Bianchi, Kate FR Battlefield 2:41.39 2(2)

16 Mesick, Megan JR Chancellor 2:41.43 1(1)

17 Cox, Anastasia SO Chancellor 2:42.09 3(6)

18 Richardson, Alycia SO Patrick Henry 2:42.93 2(3)

19 Dudley, Jada FR Kettle Run 2:43.00 2(4)

20 Brown, Kaylin FR Hayfield Seco 2:43.09 2(5)

21 Brzezinski, Sophie SO Langley 2:43.33 3(7)

22 Ancar, Dominicia FR Brooke Point 2:44.30 2(6)

23 Joyce, Caroline SO Patrick Henry 2:44.64 4(9)

24 Lewis, Kelsey JR Battlefield 2:48.72 2(7)

25 Ginger, Kenzie FR Battlefield 2:49.42 2(8)

26 Horne, Rheagan SR RIV 2:50.92 3(8)

27 Medina, Melody SO Brooke Point 2:51.10 1(2)

28 Hernandez, Yriran SO Brooke Point 3:01.67 1(3)

29 Rentzch, Katerina SO Kettle Run 3:02.17 1(4)

30 Salas, Tianna FR Hayfield Seco 3:05.02 1(5)

31 Martin, Melissa FR Hayfield Seco 3:09.23 1(6)

32 Ascrizzi, Michelle SO Langley 3:10.16 1(7)
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#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
33 Evich, Dinneen FR Leesburg Chr 3:11.31 1(8)

34 Herzig, Fiona JR Langley 3:12.83 1(9)

Emans, Angela FR Hayfield Seco DNS 1

Kimble, Jaylin JR Battlefield DNS 2

Brooks, Bayley JR RIV DNS 2

Young, Cydni SR Massaponax DNS 3

Boggan, Alexa FR Massaponax DNS 3

Bogdon, Jeana JR James Madis DNS 4

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Knight, Madelynn SR Jefferson For 5:11.21 2(1) 10

Fox, Katherine SR James Madis 5:24.42 2(2) 8

Wingeart, Aubrey JR King George 5:25.75 2(3) 6

Wu, Elizabeth JR James Madis 5:28.59 2(4) 5

Long, Theresa SO Leesburg Chr 5:29.47 2(5) 4

Southall, Leigha JR Jefferson For 5:33.92 2(6) 3

Oskuie, Alexandra JR James Madis 5:34.84 2(7) 2

Kosco, Kayla FR Massaponax 5:35.12 2(8) 1

Long, Catherine SR Leesburg Chr 5:35.42 2(9)

Fairbanks, Caroline FR RIV 5:36.11 2(10)

Shoemaker, Rachel SO James Madis 5:38.93 2(11)

Hudson, Julianne SO Massaponax 5:52.08 2(12)

Ginger, Kenzie FR Battlefield 5:54.57 1

Cea-Lavin, Maya FR Chancellor 5:56.59 1

Brzezinski, Sophie SO Langley 5:57.54 2(13)

Thorpe, Madison FR Battlefield 6:00.60 2(14)

Thomas, Gretchen SR Kettle Run 6:03.25 1

Fallin, Nicole SO Patrick Henry 6:08.40 1

Wikiera, Amy JR Battlefield 6:08.49 1

Fuentes, Sara FR Wakefield Hig 6:14.58 1

Tidwell, Rebecca FR King George 6:14.84 1

Gersony, Elizabeth SO Langley 6:19.86 1

Stone, Grace SR Kettle Run 6:21.32 2(15)

Kimble, Jaylin JR Battlefield 6:27.23 2(16)

McCabe, Acacia FR Hayfield Seco 6:28.16 1

Endersby, Lydia FR RIV 6:30.95 1

Martin, Melissa FR Hayfield Seco 6:38.56 1

Flanagan, Raegan SO Brooke Point 6:47.85 1

Herzig, Fiona JR Langley 6:48.84 1

Solis, Melissa SR Wakefield Hig 6:50.02 1

Schipper, Erica JR Hayfield Seco 7:16.53 1

Hasen, Aziza JR Wakefield Hig 7:29.27 1

Whiteside, Sarah SO Hayfield Seco 7:47.27 1

Townshend, Autumn FR RIV DNS 1

Young, Sarah SO RIV DNS 1

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Sprague, Elaina SO James Madis 12:32.90 10

2 Wikiera, Holly SR Battlefield 12:58.40 8

3 Macias, Jennifer JR Patrick Henry 13:05.00 6

4 Applegate, Ashley SR RIV 13:20.20 5

5 Brown, Madison FR Chancellor 13:20.60 4

6 Thorpe, Madison FR Battlefield 13:34.60 3

7 O'Brien, Margaret SR James Madis 13:52.10 2

8 Bautista, Rebekah FR Massaponax 14:02.40 1

9 Wikiera, Amy JR Battlefield 14:05.30

10 Falco, Faith SR Brooke Point 14:15.60

11 Gersony, Elizabeth SO Langley 14:33.50

12 Ascrizzi, Michelle SO Langley 15:19.40

13 Brokamp, Noelle FR Bishop Ireton 15:39.40

14 Chawk, Siobhan FR Bishop Ireton 16:09.80

Rouse, Amy JR RIV DNS

Young, Sarah SO RIV DNS

Endersby, Lydia FR RIV DNS

Bogdon, Maria JR James Madis DNS

Miller, Anna JR James Madis NT

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cunningham, Dominique FR Chancellor 15.77  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Edwards, Akeila SO Chancellor 16.07  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Saunders, Dejah SO Brooke Point 16.20  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Phillips, Logan SR Patrick Henry 16.51  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Ramey, Abigail SO James Madis 17.72  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 Jones, Kayla SO Battlefield 17.79  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 Nordike, Taylor SO Kettle Run 17.83  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Satterwhite, Alliyah FR Patrick Henry 18.01  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 Kimbrough, Taylor SO Battlefield 18.44  (NW) 3(6)

10 Lorenzo, Renee SO Brooke Point 18.69  (NW) 2(4)

11 Jackman, Skylar FR Massaponax 18.77  (NW) 2(5)

12 Muya, Karen FR Battlefield 19.77  (NW) 2(6)

13 Garrett, Kailey FR Battlefield 20.46  (NW) 1(1)

14 Cade, Senia FR Bishop Ireton 20.74  (NW) 3(7)

15 Hennigan, Makaela FR Bishop Ireton 21.08  (NW) 2(7)

16 Goldsmith, Avery FR RIV 23.73  (NW) 1(2)

17 Richardson, Alayna SR Patrick Henry 24.30  (NW) 2(8)

Ng, Sharon FR James Madis DNS  (NW) 1

Harthun, Caitlyn JR James Madis DNS  (NW) 1

Abousy, Noura SO Langley DNS  (NW) 1

Richardson, Lauren SR Langley NT  (NW) 3

BLUE & GRAY INVITATIONAL
Fredricksburg, VA
Mary Washington

Saturday, April 29, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/30/2017 3:52 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Watts, Victoria JR Patrick Henry 47.68 4(1) 10

2 Weber, Holly SO Bishop Ireton 48.52 4(2) 8

3 Phillips, Logan SR Patrick Henry 49.15 4(3) 6

4 Koepfinger, Hannah JR King George 49.25 4(4) 5

5 Edwards, Akeila SO Chancellor 49.45 4(5) 4

6 Saunders, Dejah SO Brooke Point 49.90 3(1) 3

7 Cunningham, Dominique FR Chancellor 50.32 4(6) 2

8 Ramey, Abigail SO James Madis 50.69 4(7) 1

9 Boggan, Alexa FR Massaponax 50.84 3(2)

10 Sharpe, Se'Lis FR Brooke Point 52.07 3(3)

11 Garrett, Kailey FR Battlefield 52.67 3(4)

12 Lorenzo, Renee SO Brooke Point 54.82 3(5)

13 Wilson, Kennedi SO Patrick Henry 55.86 2(1)

14 Gimon, Samantha SR Kettle Run 56.00 2(2)

15 Glittone, Valencia FR Kettle Run 58.74 2(3)

16 Cade, Senia FR Bishop Ireton 59.24 1(1)

17 Richardson, Alayna SR Patrick Henry 59.65 2(4)

18 Jones, Kayla SO Battlefield 1:00.79 3(6)

19 Abousy, Noura SO Langley 1:01.25 1(2)

20 Jackman, Skylar FR Massaponax 1:01.58 3(7)

21 Goldsmith, Avery FR RIV 1:03.13 1(3)

Horvath, Ashley SO Battlefield DQ 2

Hennigan, Makaela FR Bishop Ireton DNS 3

Harthun, Caitlyn JR James Madis DNS 1

Ng, Sharon FR James Madis DNS 2

Richardson, Lauren SR Langley DNS 4

#18 Girls 2000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Spear, Anna SO Langley 7:34.06 10

2 McCabe, Acacia FR Hayfield Seco 8:41.10 8

3 Brown, Kaylin FR Hayfield Seco 8:48.06 6

4 Chawk, Siobhan FR Bishop Ireton 9:52.61 5

5 Brokamp, Noelle FR Bishop Ireton 10:10.28 4

#20 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chancellor (A) 49.48 2(1) 10

2 Brooke Point (A) 49.50 2(2) 8

3 Patrick Henry (Ashland) (A) 52.31 2(3) 6

4 Jefferson Forest (A) 52.55 2(4) 5

5 Battlefield (A) 53.97 1(1) 4

6 Langley (A) 54.36 2(5) 3

7 Wakefield High School (A) 1:04.55 1(2) 2

Leesburg Christian (A) DNS 1

#20 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Kettle Run (A) DNS 1

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Battlefield (A) 3:57.42 2(1) 10

2 Massaponax (A) 4:20.42 2(2) 8

3 Langley (A) 4:21.43 2(3) 6

4 Wakefield High School (A) 4:29.10 1(1) 5

5 Patrick Henry (Ashland) (A) 4:34.00 1(2) 4

6 RIV (A) 4:35.86 2(4) 3

7 Kettle Run (A) 4:38.70 1(3) 2

Battlefield (B) DNS 2

Brooke Point (A) DNS 1

Hayfield Secondary School (A) DNS 1

Chancellor (A) DNS 2

James Madison (A) DNS 2

#24 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 King George (A) 10:03.32 10

2 Massaponax (A) 10:16.74 8

3 RIV (A) 10:34.95 6

4 Patrick Henry (Ashland) (A) 10:41.89 5

5 Brooke Point (A) 11:35.35 4

6 Hayfield Secondary School (A) 12:28.23 3

RIV (B) DNS

James Madison (A) DNS

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 White, Autumn SR Jefferson For 5' 0" 10

2J Sharpe, Se'Lis FR Brooke Point 5' 0" 8

3J Saunders, Dejah SO Brooke Point 5' 0" 6

4 Unger, Hannah JR Kettle Run 4' 10" 5

5J Moreau, Alison SR Jefferson For 4' 10" 4

6J Keys, Caroline FR Langley 4' 10" 3

7 Garrett, Kailey FR Battlefield 4' 8" 2

8J Marshall, Lauren SR Brooke Point 4' 8" 0.5

8J Brooks, Bayley JR RIV 4' 8" 0.5

10 Deitrick, Emily JR Jefferson For 4' 6"

10 Gibson, Kyauana SR Brooke Point 4' 6"

12 Pastore, Eliza SO Langley 4' 4"

12 Muya, Karen FR Battlefield 4' 4"

14 Gragnani, Mariana SO Langley 4' 2"

14 Horne, Rheagan SR RIV 4' 2"

Satterwhite, Alliyah FR Patrick Henry DNS
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#26 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Reis, Cassandra SO Langley DNS

Pryor, Shania SO Patrick Henry DNS

Lulis, Emma SO Kettle Run DNS

Jones, Joselyn FR Chancellor DNS

Goldsmith, Avery FR RIV FOUL

Herrick, Grace FR RIV FOUL

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jauch, Gracie LCA 12' 6" 10

2J White, Autumn SR Jefferson For 12' 6" 8

3 Harrison, Emily SR Battlefield 12' 0" 6

4 Chang, Jennah JR Stafford High 11' 0" 5

5 Hao, Kelsie SR Langley 10' 6" 4

6J Hirata, Gennifer SO Stafford High 10' 6" 3

7 Polk, Allison JR Jefferson For 9' 6" 2

8J Richardson, Alayna SR Patrick Henry 9' 6" 1

9 Keys, Jessica SR Langley 9' 0"

10 Oylear, Alexandra SR Stafford High 8' 6"

10 Walls, Catherine SR RIV 8' 6"

12 Zhang, Ashley JR Langley 8' 0"

13 Marshall, Lauren SR Brooke Point 7' 6"

14 Greenwood, Noelle SR Chancellor 7' 0"

15 McQuillan, Abby FR Battlefield 6' 6"

15 Russell, Celena JR Battlefield 6' 6"

17 Brooks, Bayley JR RIV 6' 0"

Bussell, Hana SO Battlefield NH

Keys, Caroline FR Langley NH

French, Cori JR King George DNS

Green, Briana JR King George DNS

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hoffman, Lauren SR Battlefield 17' 3"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Hao, Kelsie SR Langley 17' 1"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Jones, Joselyn FR Chancellor 17' 0"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Weber, Holly SO Bishop Ireton 16' 2"  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Sutton, Annaliese FR Chancellor 15' 111 /2  (NW) 3(5) 3.5

5 Koepfinger, Hannah JR King George 15' 111 /2  (NW) 3(5) 3.5

7 Houston, Azhanique JR King George 15' 10"  (NW) 3(7) 2

8 Jenkins, Cierra JR Wakefield Hig15' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 0.5

8 Colsia, Caitlin JR Battlefield 15' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 0.5

10 Ramey, Abigail SO James Madis 14' 10"  (NW) 2(3)

11 Pauly, Raquel JR Hayfield Seco14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(4)

11 Turner, Jalah JR Battlefield 14' 91 /2  (NW) 3(8)

14 Sullivan, Shannon JR James Madis 14' 81 /2  (NW) 2(6)

#30 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 Moon, Jayden FR RIV 14' 51 /2  (NW) 3(9)

16 Cain, Hallie SR Langley 14' 3"  (NW) 1(1)

17 Coldren, Sydney FR Wakefield Hig14' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

18 Herrick, Grace FR RIV 14' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

19 Gilman, Paula SO Patrick Henry 13' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3)

20 Cade, Senia FR Bishop Ireton 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(4)

21 Whited, Madison SO Battlefield 13' 71 /4  (NW) 2(8)

22 Morton, Leah JR Kettle Run 13' 61 /2  (NW) 2(9)

23 Watts, Victoria JR Patrick Henry 13' 51 /2  (NW) 2(10)

24 Ingram, Abrianna FR Massaponax 13' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

25 Satterwhite, Alliyah FR Patrick Henry 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(6)

26 Brent, Emmanuelle FR Hayfield Seco13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

27 Stewart, Ayanna SO Hayfield Seco12' 91 /2  (NW) 1(8)

28 Boggan, Alexa FR Massaponax 12' 5"  (NW) 2(11)

29 Wood, Katie SO Bishop Ireton 11' 81 /2  (NW) 1(9)

30 Vermilion, Anna SO Leesburg Chr 11' 61 /2  (NW) 1(10)

Illoh, Chioma SO Langley NM  (NW) 1

White, Autumn SR Jefferson For DNS  (NW) 3

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jenkins, Cierra JR Wakefield Hig33' 81 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Koepfinger, Hannah JR King George 33' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Pauly, Raquel JR Hayfield Seco32' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Turner, Jalah JR Battlefield 31' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1) 4.5

4 Sutton, Annaliese FR Chancellor 31' 41 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4.5

6 Morton, Leah JR Kettle Run 31' 1"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 Phillips, Logan SR Patrick Henry 30' 11"  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 Gilman, Paula SO Patrick Henry 30' 73 /4  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 Colsia, Caitlin JR Battlefield 30' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

10 Cunningham, Destiny FR Chancellor 30' 63 /4  (NW) 2(8)

11 Zhang, Ashley JR Langley 29' 81 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 Whited, Madison SO Battlefield 29' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 Satterwhite, Alliyah FR Patrick Henry 29' 11 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 Brooks, Bayley JR RIV 28' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

15 Cain, Hallie SR Langley 28' 51 /2  (NW) 2(10)

16 Brent, Emmanuelle FR Hayfield Seco28' 13 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 Stewart, Ayanna SO Hayfield Seco27' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 Fluitt, Kayla FR Wakefield Hig26' 83 /4  (NW) 1(8)

Paterniti, Taylor FR Battlefield DNS  (NW) 2

Boggan, Alexa FR Massaponax DNS  (NW) 1

Ingram, Abrianna FR Massaponax FOUL  (NW) 1

Williams, Jahnay FR Massaponax FOUL  (NW) 1
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#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ball, Destiny JR Battlefield 36' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Deehan, Kayla SR Langley 34' 6" 2(2) 7

2 Nichols, Zoey JR Battlefield 34' 6" 2(2) 7

4 Haugsdahl, Sofie JR Kettle Run 34' 3" 2(4) 5

5 Woodrum, Jean SR Patrick Henry 33' 2" 2(5) 4

6 Coefield, Victoria JR RIV 32' 2" 2(6) 3

7 Borden, Amber JR Kettle Run 31' 11" 2(7) 2

8 Threatt, Julianna SR Brooke Point 30' 11" 2(8) 1

9 Gibbons, Aaliyah JR Brooke Point 30' 2" 2(9)

10 Hollins, Devon SR Battlefield 29' 3" 2(10)

11 Tran, Madeline SO Langley 28' 11" 2(11)

12 Keys, Jessica SR Langley 28' 10" 1(1)

13 Mathes, Dyshawna SR Massaponax 28' 3" 2(12)

14 Mason, Joyce FR Chancellor 26' 10" 1(2)

15 Dunfee, Samantha JR Brooke Point 25' 4" 2(13)

16 Finley, Kitana SR Chancellor 24' 5" 1(3)

17 Goodman, Katie JR Patrick Henry 24' 4" 1(4)

18 Simmons, Xantia SO RIV 24' 2" 1(5)

19 Cain, Hallie SR Langley 23' 1" 1(6)

20 Lipkin, Erin SO Chancellor 22' 5" 1(7)

21 Harris, Shelley FR Patrick Henry 21' 3" 1(8)

22 Jordan, Crystal FR RIV 21' 1" 1(9)

23 Wasiuta, Autumn FR RIV 20' 10" 1(10)

24 Abdelkarim, Omnia SO Wakefield Hig19' 9" 1(11)

25 Vermilion, Anna SO Leesburg Chr 18' 8" 1(12)

Cripe, Cailynn SO Battlefield FOUL 1

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Haugsdahl, Sofie JR Kettle Run 110' 10" 2(1) 10

2 Ball, Destiny JR Battlefield 106' 3" 2(2) 8

3 Woodrum, Jean SR Patrick Henry 105' 4" 2(3) 6

4 Nichols, Zoey JR Battlefield 102' 10" 2(4) 5

5 Deehan, Kayla SR Langley 97' 11" 2(5) 4

6 Keys, Jessica SR Langley 87' 10" 2(6) 3

7 Chitty, Jezreel SR Brooke Point 84' 11" 2(7) 2

8 Borden, Amber JR Kettle Run 79' 5" 2(8) 1

9 Santana, Itzabella JR Brooke Point 75' 4" 2(9)

10 Dunfee, Samantha JR Brooke Point 73' 1" 2(10)

11 Mason, Joyce FR Chancellor 73' 0" 1(1)

12 Goodman, Katie JR Patrick Henry 72' 10" 1(2)

13 Harris, Shelley FR Patrick Henry 71' 3" 1(3)

14 Finley, Kitana SR Chancellor 70' 3" 2(11)

15 Gibbons, Aaliyah JR Brooke Point 68' 6" 2(12)

16 Simmons, Xantia SO RIV 66' 3" 1(4)

17 Mathes, Dyshawna SR Massaponax 65' 8" 2(13)

#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 Wasiuta, Autumn FR RIV 64' 5" 1(5)

19 Wikiera, Amy JR Battlefield 63' 4" 1(6)

20 Cain, Hallie SR Langley 62' 1" 1(7)

21 Lipkin, Erin SO Chancellor 59' 9" 1(8)

22 Coefield, Victoria JR RIV 59' 6" 1(9)

23 Hennigan, Makaela FR Bishop Ireton 51' 4" 1(10)

24 Cantu, Mina FR RIV 46' 8" 1(11)

25 Pastore, Eliza SO Langley 40' 9" 1(12)

26 Abdelkarim, Omnia SO Wakefield Hig36' 7" 1(13)

Cripe, Cailynn SO Battlefield FOUL 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Battlefield BAT 119.5

2 Langley LANG 117

3 Brooke Point BP 76.5

4 James Madison JMAD 55

5 Massaponax MAS 48.5

6 Patrick Henry (Ashland) PHA 45

7 Wakefield High School WAKE 40.5

8 Hayfield Secondary School HAYF 34

9 RIV RIVR 29

10 Jefferson Forest JF 27.5

11 Kettle Run KRUN 18

12 Leesburg Christian LEEC 11

13 King George KG 10.5

14 Atlee ATLE 10

15 Rural Retreat RR 7

16 Chancellor CHAN 5

17 Spotsylvania SPTS 4

18 Bishop Ireton BI 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Battlefield BAT 115

2 Chancellor CHAN 72

3 Langley LANG 61

4 Patrick Henry (Ashland) PHA 58

4 Jefferson Forest JF 58

6 Brooke Point BP 51.5

7 James Madison JMAD 45

8 Kettle Run KRUN 38

9 Hayfield Secondary School HAYF 37

10 King George KG 35.5

11 Massaponax MAS 23

12 Bishop Ireton BI 22

13 Leesburg Christian LEEC 20
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

14 Wakefield High School WAKE 19.5

15 RIV RIVR 17.5

16 LCA LCA 10

17 Stafford High School STAF 8
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